1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
• Sealed with epoxy resin at the base of the box
• Degree of protection IP67
• Diecast zinc alloy body
• Positive Opening Operation
• Minimum Actuation Force/Torque
• Minimum Force to achieve Positive Opening Operation
• Precise operating points (consistency)

Material of body and head
Options
Ordering Key PS21M-CS11RT-M00
during advers enviromental
conditions and controlling
their position.
Description of the key codes
PS21M PS 30mm (fix 20mm) 1m cable lateral side (prewired)
Body
C Prewired - std cable
U Prewired - UL cable
Cable Gland
S11 1NO+1NC snap(+)
T11 1NO+1NC slow(+)
Contact block
M Metal Body and Metal head
Material of body and head
00 no option
0L with fixing nuts (only with head type P0, PR, PY, P9, P8)
Options
BE nylon roller ext bent LEVER
BO ball roller bent LEVER
BR nylon roller int bent LEVER
L3 adj square (3x3) steel rod LEVER
LA adj Ø3 rod LEVER stainless steel rod
LB nylon actuator with stainless steel spring
LF adj fiberglass rod LEVER Ø3
LG adj fiberglass rod LEVER Ø6
LN adj nylon rod LEVER
LP multidir nylon actuator with stainless steel spring
LS stainless steel spring multidir actuator
LW Stainless stell spring multidir actuator (cat Whisker)
LZ Stainless stell spring actuator
P0 metal plain PLUNGER
P8 nylon cross roller PLUNGER with fixing nuts
P9 cross metal roller PLUNGER
PH metal PLUNGER +gasket
PR metal roller PLUNGER
PY nylon roller PLUNGER
R1 adj LEVER with nylon roller
R2 adj LEVER with stainless stell roller
RM metal roller LEVER
RO roller LEVER steel ball bearing
RS metal roller LEVER
RT nylon roller LEVER
W1 adj LEVER with Ø50 rubber roller
Head type
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 2